G.N. 2539

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

64930237
71964405
30880290
61751826
68212330
61962748
70135007
35784140
65475963
64544058
66670528
33074858

72417271
66629983
65354391
70671013
68247062
74303478
72052348
58217471
71266128
72350570
52209856
60693356
69784473

1000 INC LIMITED

2R HOLDINGS LIMITED

A & L INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

A&B TRADING (HK) LIMITED

ABLE CONCEPT CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING LIMITED
ADVANCE SKY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

AFID HOLDING LIMITED

ALL GOLDEN LIMITED

ALLIED GREAT CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING LIMITED
ALQAID TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

AMCOPRESS HOLDINGS LIMITED

AMERICA CHEMCORE BIOCHEMISTRY TECHNOLOGY GROUP
CO., LIMITED

AMITEN Solutions Limited

ARIEMGROUP LIMITED

ASICA (HongKong) Tech Holding Co., Limited
AZUMA CREATIVE COMPANY LIMITED
Amazing International Corporation Limited

Arles Trade Limited

Assurance Consultancy Limited

BANYAN MEDIA LIMITED

BEST HARVEST COMPANY (ASIA) LIMITED
BEST MA LIMITED

BIENFAIT FASHION COMPANY LIMITED
BILLIONS INDUSTRIAL GROUP (CHINA) CO., LIMITED
BOAN HEALTH PRODUCT CO., LIMITED
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73024588
38718057
53808316
73411802
71091084
74071811
71714472
37664940
70765587
71586162
31097355
59061875
68166735
07669679
66494087
64989139
58692229

58099627
67450579
74468648

64147325
58948747
66579106
60007555
63481910
74647860
75428192
58011099
72287008
73304318
68349105
67898593

BOBO FRESH LIMITED

BRILLIANT ENTERPRISE (ASIA) CO., LIMITED
BUSINESS KEY LIMITED

Babyoung Trading Co., Limited

BottLess Foundation Limited

Brital Holding Limited

Burger Joys Central Limited

C L GLOBAL CONSULTANTS LIMITED

C. T. Century Property Agency Limited
CAMDRAGON CORPORATION LIMITED

CCIT INT'L GROUP CO., LIMITED

CELLCOMP (HK) HOLDINGS LIMITED

CFX Limited

CHANDRA INVESTMENTS LIMITED
CHATEAU LAGAUX DE FRANCE HOLDINGS LIMITED
CHINA DABU GROUP CO., LIMITED

CHIU TAI LOY ANTIQUE AND HERITAGE FOUNDATION
LIMITED

COME STAR CORPORATION CENTURY LIMITED
China Fortune (HongKong) Group Co., Limited

Company Registration Number 3194947 Limited

D&D HARDWARE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
DAWNBREAKERS LIMITED

DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

DONG GANG PLASTIC MOLD CO., LIMITED
DOUBLE TREE INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
DUOMU TRADING LIMITED

Dexin Investment Management HK Limited

Digilink Systems Limited

Dragon Profit Credit Limited

EXCHANGE & TRAINING FOUNDATION LIMITED
Exceptional Development Limited

FAITH SUCCESS INC LIMITED
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33964227
71425734
30722690
72492330
69688815
21643148
70692439
72715097
74401208
71428368
39177309
70642442
70414548

38401878
74627034
74033382
74656231
73911771
72058938
64349517
64118788
72414980
68125591
37340130
70466294
72408664
65539323

74602240
70646284
69921421
70876928
74690685

FAMOUS ELEGANT LIMITED

FILER SYSTEMS LIMITED

FIRST RESPOND LIMITED

FIVE RIVERS LIMITED

FORTUNE ABLE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FUTURE SOURCE PENS LIMITED

Firebird International Trade Limited

Folia Poplars Co., Limited

Forest Tech Limited

GABA INTERNATIONAL HOLDING GMBH LIMITED
GAIN CHINA HOLDINGS LIMITED

GENEER INT'L CO., LIMITED

GERMANY FRENSTAD PIPELINE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

GREAT KINGDOM DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

GROUP PROSPECT FAR EAST LIMITED

Gold Gold Clean&House Services Limited

Golden Retiree Charity Limited

Gong Ngai Decoration Engineering (Hong Kong) Limited
Goose Graduate Centre Limited

HANDSOME PROPERTY CONSULTANCY LIMITED
HANGZHOU JOYIN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HANGZHOU ZHONGCE CABLE UNION CO., LIMITED
HAPPY MOMENT LIMITED

HENGDA HOLDINGS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HENGXING (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HETAIIZAKAYA LIMITED

HK BABY HOUSE INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

HK CeciHan Trading Company Limited

HK Hongjing Acoustics Science and Technology Co., Limited
HK Huayu Commercial Trade Limited

HK INTERSTELLAR INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HK Lianming Tech Limited
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71632092
71630016
60146511
75510057
70904082
74667701
61009582

68255047
63393523
59203255
62277390
68296061
63890313
70571053
62027977
68342349
74780935
67964217
60043854
37834369
66279697
70639629
70017938
74558972
73019349
74725686
66416289
70347810
70936902
64972786
38529175

70860181

HK PDE4 HOLDING LIMITED

HK PDN2 HOLDING LIMITED

HK XIANGYAO RONGDA INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HK YUECHEN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONG KONG ENOSWING LIMITED

HONG KONG HONGLIFENG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG JUMBLE CHINA STEEL ENTERPRISES COMPANY

LIMITED

HONG KONG ONE BELT ONE NET LIMITED
HONG YUN XTANG COMMERCE LIMITED
HONGKONG HANTANG GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG KAISHIMAN COSMETICS LIMITED
HONGKONG LUHUA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG WANQI TOY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YINZHICAT TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YONGIIE TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG YUEKANG TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONY (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

HUA AN SHENG TRADING LIMITED

HUAFENG INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HY (H.K) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HYPERION STRATEGIC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Havey Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Aina Automation Instrument Co., Limited
Hong Kong Cheng Hao Hardware Products Co., Limited
Hong Kong Fu Mei Tong Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Fuxin Cross-border Co., Limited
HongKong Ollivan Technology Limited

Huiuo Digital Asset Management Co., Limited
HyperClus Limited

ICOTHING (H.K) COMPANY LIMITED

ITALY MIA VIA HOTEL PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED

ITALY QIAOZHI AMANI CLOTHES CO., LIMITED
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72604486
73815066
63441196
74677411
74671487
74671534
72122587
17905760
71334632

60282341
63355329
74570483
30528650
34555867
72755405
38353467
61997446
31273985
71582532
17013153
72280983
73315294
70881507
71428423
60322549

71421277
70814415
70977382
73225041
64477388
15699006
70759708

Iddo Property Company Limited

Inkion Limited

J. Craft Limited

JASON 2 LIMITED

JASON 4 LIMITED

JASON 5 LIMITED

JDL INNOVATION COMPANY LIMITED
JET-SPEED SEA FREIGHT (CHINA) LIMITED

JIANG SU EDUCATION INVESTMENT GROUP HOLDING
LIMITED

JING JI (HOLDING) CO., LIMITED

JISHENG FOOTWEAR COMPANY LIMITED

JOKER LIMITED

JOVIAN CORPORATE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
JOY WIN FASHION LIMITED

Jinlifa Trading Co., Limited

KARRING INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
KING SENT INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

KONG HEE INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
KOOFIRE IMPORT&EXPORT CO., LIMITED

LAM CHUN ART GALLERY LIMITED

LCRS Limited

LETSFLEXIBLE LIMITED

LI'S INTERNATIONAL FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED
LORRAINE ACE LIMITED

Lafinna Spa (Hong Kong) Consultation Management Co., Limited

Liankeheng Co., Limited

Limei Three Minute Weight Loss Co., Limited
LiveBetter Production Limited

Lumitek Trading Limited

Lzyco Electronics (HK) Limited

MAN FONG PICTURE FRAME COMPANY LIMITED
MANTOLINI LIMITED
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73422631
66819243
38230526
70042911
74663781
50852859
71445756
71156864
73262354

65338666
69897997
72137166
39273200
71425409
60221088
71421031
71428570
51653488
60166884
65586142
31912383
59988936
38460113
74702585
68251768
73540043
71765423
64295451
69711945
62088874
70012310
71278814
C0300760

MCP Medical Services Limited

MERITS INVESTMENT & DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
META THREAD COMPANY LIMITED

Mai Rui Limited

Manya Meditation Company Limited

Milestone Apparels Limited

Minliao Trade Co., Limited

Mirai Shihon Company Limited

Money Knows FQ Education Hong Kong Limited

NEW BEST INCORPORATION LIMITED
NICE TIME PROPERTIES LIMITED

Nam Fung Limited

Nordic Limited

OCEAN GLASS PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
OE EYEWEAR TRADING CO., LIMITED
OHROPAX GMBH LIMITED

OKUMA FISHING TACKLE CO., LIMITED
ONE-STOP MANAGEMENT LIMITED
OmniTech International Limited

One Stop (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
PACIFIC GARMENTS LIMITED

PLENTY LIKES LIMITED

POLYWIN TOYS CO., LIMITED

PROFIT EARN INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

PURIFY PERSONAL CARE COMPANY LIMITED
PanLink IT Service (HK) Co., Limited

Perfectpro Group Limited

ProEnviro Trading Co., Limited

Property and Retail Solution Limited

RAYD TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

REDD INTELLIGENCE HONG KONG LIMITED
RELA CONSULTANT COMPANY LIMITED
RESPECTIVE FAIRS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

XEHBEHRBARAT
FIHYEHEARAE
FEGSEAIRAE]
EHHIRAE
SHEFRLAIRAH

i

o]

R S AIRAE
R EAAIRAE

A0 (B ) B AR 2
=

MEEARAT
ERFEEAIRAE
A IRAE

ZNEBFECR B AR AE]
EX GRS Z AR AT
LZHEARAE
EARMERAIRAT
SR EEARAT

TERERAIRAT
EREATRAE

IR EATRAF

FE B EAIRAE
FEEAERAIRAE

FEATRAE]

HREERECATR A

R AR A
HiSRATRAE



63647065
65030028

66726589
71421146
68469551

69351004
66828656
60986747
65087897
73920964
72014623
35380677
59485140

15365934
65098391
18329094
64037142
36468729
58401955
71539783
70091164
74491085
73493743
59049982
72791665
73471185
02350639
74004931
72392736
66900468
70118669
70152306

RIPER TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
RISKEYE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

RONNIE (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED
ROYAL PORCELAIN PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

RUIZHI YANGGUANG INTERNATIONAL ENTREPRENEUR
CLUB LIMITED

Record Ventures Limited

Redloh Consultancy Limited

SANITAS MEDICAL LIMITED

SEFF Group Limited

SHAMS GOLD TRADING LIMITED

SHARK DOUBLE REEDS LIMITED

SHEENWAY TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SILENS Rail Transportation Technology Co., Limited

SITECH ASIA LIMITED

SKY MOUNTAIN TRADING LIMITED

STAR PACIFIC LIMITED

SUCCESS RIVER LIMITED

SUCCESS TRANSFER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SUN POWER CONCEPT LIMITED

SUNWAY INDUSTRIAL(HK) LIMITED

SUPER MAX (ASIA) LIMITED

SYRINX LIMITED

Safari Seafood Limited

SenTek. LT Limited

Shen Engineering And Trading Company Limited
SicFan Hong Kong Limited

Signify Entertainment Asia Limited

Starry Miles Limited

Sunrise Community International Limited

TAU Limited

TECHWILL INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION LIMITED
TEMPUS INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL LIMITED
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73473218
65479909
58190625
73653664
37533448
38977697
66827838
58755251
60410237
50404303

74326731
72359215
73282009
69386663
65689249
60756095
63125504
64833348
63516115
72794508

66810223
67497353
63933488
62550021
62533544

73311517
72959908
62423379
74486888

3 May 2024

TFCD MURPHY TRADE CO., LIMITED

TOUCH ENTERPRISE LIMITED

TRIMAX INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

TYOMO TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
UNION ORIENT LIMITED

UP SKY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Ultimate Creations Limited

VICTORY INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
VisuaLink Technology Limited

WAH TAK FARMING CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY SHARES
COMPANY LIMITED

WAH.C.H.W. INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

WE DEVELOP INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
WUI ON FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED
Wei Chi Management Limited

Winglet International Limited

XINMIAO CAPITAL (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

XU GUANG INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
YIDU REFRIGERATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
YIWU BORUI IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
YPO CHINA COASTAL CHAPTER LIMITED

YUNG CHI INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
Yi Poly Co., Limited

‘YouHe Printing Co., Limited

ZOE VAYSSIERES DESIGN LIMITED

ZhiCheng YoungTop Limited

Zhong Guo Great Health Industry Association Co., Limited

xGrow Limited
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Sandy P. S. IP for Registrar of Companies
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